

\*\*\* BANK MANDIRI \*\*\*

TID : SIAN1FD3  
TANGGAL : 09/04/23 JAM : 13:06  
NO. KARTU : 6032986035592749

REKAPITULASI TRANSAKSI:

TIPE	TGL/KARTU	TID	JUMLAH	SALDO
TOPUP	04/03/23 06:55	29020100	200,000	399,700
SALE	04/03/23 06:57	15361000	23,000	376,700
SALE	04/03/23 20:10	15070100	16,000	360,700
SALE	04/03/23 20:57	15320300	7,000	353,700
SALE	05/03/23 06:46	15361600	23,000	330,700
SALE	05/03/23 20:08	15050200	16,000	314,700
SALE	05/03/23 20:29	15321100	7,000	307,700
SALE	06/03/23 10:05	40121200	38,000	269,700
SALE	06/03/23 15:00	34080100	53,500	216,200
SALE	08/03/23 21:19	47280200	7,000	209,200

- ①
- ②
- ③
- ④
- ⑤
- ⑥
- ⑦
- ⑧

1



04/09/2023 06:57:19 10/01/01  
 No seri :161116 150714/660101  
 GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp23000  
 CN:6032986035592749 Rp.376700

2



04/09/2023 20:17:00 01/02/02  
 No seri :311371 11393/666151  
 GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp16000  
 CN:6032986035592749 Rp.360700

3



04/09/2023 20:57:12 03/03/03  
 No seri :711388 151257/660133  
 GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp 7000  
 CN:6032986035592745 Rp. 33700

4



05/09/2023 06:46:33 16/01/01  
No seri : 133850 152396/660161  
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp23000  
CN: 6032986035592747 Rp. 330700

6



05/09/2023 20:29:49 11/03/03  
No seri : 314936 151257/660113  
GOL-1 e-Toll Mandiri Rp 7000  
CN: 6032986035592749 Rp. 307700

7



JASA MARGA KUCI CIRAH DENGKARENG  
Highway Corporation  
Info Tol : 4030

Info Tol 1430

BENDA UTAMA 2

06/12/2023 10:05:29

07/12/01

No Seri : 996900

403214/52191

Asal GB : JI LUPAY

GOL.-1

E-TOLL MANDIRI

Rp 38.000

S/N: 03298603592749

SALDO: Rp.219.700

8



PT. MARGA TRANS NUSANTARA

Info Tol 14080

SERPONG-3

06/09/2023 15:00:01

02/01/02

No Seri : 868944

81002/152297

Asal GB : BENDA UTAMA 1

GOL-1

E-TOLL MANDIRI

Rp 53.500

S/N: 6032986035592749

SALDO: Rp.216.200